BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
1. GENERAL
TELEPHONE CONSOLES
16-TYPE
IDENTIFICATION
PURPOSE
SECTION 504-220-102

APPLICATION
• 800A PBX (SD-1E055-0l).
ORDERING GUIDE
1.02 This section is reissued to:
• Revise Tables A, B and C.
2. IDENTIFICATION Console, Telephone, 16-Type (See Table A.)
Fig. 1-16C2 Telephone Console
@ American Telephone and Telegraph Company, 1972
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
.,,
D
CD
CD ...,
REPLACEABLE
COMPONENTS
BEZEL, P-40J645
BLANK, APPARATUS, 105B
BLOCK, KEY ASSEMBLY P-94M006
CORD, D250G·*
8P-58
DIAL:J: 25A3 (MD)
35A3A OR 35Y3A
P-40J614
CENTER P-40J615
FACEPLATE P-40V912
LEFT P-40J616
RIGHT P-40J617
HOUSING, P-40J7-*
598A OR 656A
KEY
599J OR 657J
P-40J631
SILVER P-40J636
P-40V913
P-40J632
MAT GOLD P-40J637
P-40V914
P-40J633
MUTED P-40J638
BLUE
P-40V915
TABLE A
16A1 16A2 16A3 16A4 16A5
{MDI {MDI {MDI {MDI {MDI
• • • • •
• • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • •
• •
• • •
• •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • •
• • •
• •
• • •
• •
• • •
• •
USED ON CONSOLES
16A6 16A7 16A8 16A9 16A10
{MDI (MDI (MDI (MDI (MDI
• • • • •
• • •